
Standardpistole - Herren I (2.60.10) 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1474 

Angelika Göbel 471 

Elmar Göbel 504 

Jochen Letzing 499 

2 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V.1 1466 

Adrian Juretschke 471 

Marc Andre Rohleder 501 

Oliver Schröder 494 

3 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 1390 

Jürgen Müller 491 

Roman Roy 493 

Michael Schwarz 406 

4 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 17 1313 

Christian Brechtmann 384 

Marcel Domke 439 

Marc Kraeling 490 

5 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 2 908 

Norbert Fink 481 

Frank Halbach 0 

Mario Holzhäuser 427 

6 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 843 

Manfred Droßel 448 

Patrick Sprenger 0 

Michael Täubl 395 



7 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 16 394 

Frank Fuest 0 

Ingo Kiesling 0 

Sascha Pötzsch 394 

 

 

 

 

 

Standardpistole - Herren I (2.60.10) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 176 Rohleder Marc Andre 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V.1 91 89 77 81 77 86 501 

2 178 Schröder Oliver 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V.1 82 89 86 88 73 76 494 

3 109 Kraeling Marc 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 17 86 86 87 81 72 78 490 

4 128 Juretschke Adrian 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V.1 81 85 77 72 73 83 471 

5 97 Domke Marcel 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 17 77 78 64 72 70 78 439 

6 2 Weber Markus 1904 Altenhagener SV e.V. 64 74 73 73 64 64 412 

7 281 Täubl Michael 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 70 57 74 60 68 66 395 

8 87 Pötzsch Sascha 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 16 80 58 71 63 62 60 394 

9 120 Brechtmann Christian 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 17 71 72 61 78 58 44 384 

 

 

 



 

Standardpistole - Herren II (2.60.12) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 608 Roy Roman 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 98 84 83 80 74 74 493 

2 599 Menke Valentin 1904 SV Herdecke e.V. 90 85 75 65 44 53 412 

 

 

 

 

Standardpistole - Herren III (2.60.14) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 13 Letzing Jochen 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 83 89 90 80 80 77 499 

2 612 Müller Jürgen 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 93 81 78 74 85 80 491 

3 213 Ehrenfried Alfons 1904 PolSV Hagen 84 78 78 79 83 75 477 

4 14 Göbel Angelika 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 91 89 68 83 72 68 471 

5 462 Horstmann John 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 92 74 76 73 66 77 458 

6 8 Holzhäuser Mario 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 2 72 83 73 66 61 72 427 

7 456 Müller Ralf 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 63 70 65 73 60 61 392 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Standardpistole - Herren IV (2.60.16) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 12 Göbel Elmar 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 93 91 89 81 64 86 504 

2 506 Kühn Burkhard 1904 SSV Neuenrade e.V. 93 93 80 81 76 73 496 

3 11 Fink Norbert 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 2 81 91 81 78 69 81 481 

4 269 Claas Frank-Günter 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 80 78 75 87 69 72 461 

5 313 Schweitzer Frank 1904 BSV Lössel e.V. 91 88 78 59 80 65 461 

6 266 Droßel Manfred 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 72 79 65 79 77 76 448 

7 611 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 67 71 75 58 66 69 406 

8 615 Rettel Thomas 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 81 76 63 60 49 59 388 

 


